
10/21-10/22 - College Scout List
School Coaches Name Email Saturday

Wells College Joe Cuddy jacuddy20@wells.edu Bill Hicks
Millersville University Bobby Dorta badorta@millersville.edu Bill Hicks

Moravian College Evan Kulig kulige@moravian.edu Bill Hicks
Penn State Abington Myles Taylor mylest3042@gmail.com Bill Hicks

New Jersey City University Nick Cesare nicholasbcesare@gmail.com Bill Hicks
Skidmore College John Kaiser jkaiser@skidmore.edu Rutgers Newark

Holy Family University Carman Brancato cbrancato@holyfamily.edu Rutgers Newark
Post University Tim Binkoski tbinkoski@post.edu Rutgers Newark

Fredonia State U Ryan Hann rhann@fredonia.edu Rutgers Newark
Kean University David Vargo vargo.dv@aol.com Rutgers Newark

School Coaches Name Email Sunday
College of Staten Island Tom Laino Thomas.Laino@csi.cuny.edu Raritan Bay Waterfront Park
Camden County College John Scanzano jscanzano@camdencc.edu Raritan Bay Waterfront Park

East Stroudsburg University Darrin Lenhart dlenhart@esu.edu Raritan Bay Waterfront Park
Wells College Joe Cuddy jacuddy20@wells.edu Raritan Bay Waterfront Park

Skidmore College John Kaiser jkaiser@skidmore.edu Raritan Bay Waterfront Park
Holy Family University Carman Brancato cbrancato@holyfamily.edu Raritan Bay Waterfront Park

Post University Tim Binkoski tbinkoski@post.edu Raritan Bay Waterfront Park
Fredonia State U Ryan Hann rhann@fredonia.edu Raritan Bay Waterfront Park


